
206 Hightown - Blundellsands circular

Valid from 6 October 2013

HIGHTOWN

HIGHTOWN

Hightown Merseyrail Station

Moorland Avenue

Hightown Merseyrail Station

CROSBY Islington

Victoria Road

Downhills Road

Blundellsands and Crosby Merseyrail Station

LITTLE CROSBY Moss Lane

The Serpentine

CROSBY Islington

LITTLE CROSBY Moss Lane

Bus timetable

This service is provided by Merseytravel

www.merseytravel.gov.uk



No changes to times or route. Leaflet updated.

If you’ve got any comments or suggestions about the services shown in this timetable, please contact the
bus company who runs the service:

Huyton Travel Ltd
37 Wilson Road, Huyton Business Park, Huyton, L36 6AN
0151 449 3868

or contact us at Merseytravel:

By e-mail
comments@merseytravel.gov.uk
By phone
0151 330 1000
In writing
PO Box 1976, Liverpool, L69 3HN

For help planning your journey, call 0151 330 1000, open 0800 - 2000, 7 days a week 

You can visit one of our Travel Centres across the Merseytravel network to get information 
about all public transport services.  To find out opening times, phone us on 0151 330 1000.

Our website contains lots of information about public transport across Merseyside.  
You can visit our website at www.merseytravel.gov.uk

Bus services may run to different timetables during bank and public holidays, so please check your travel
plans in advance.

What’s changed?

Any comments about this service?

Need some help or more information?
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Large print timetables
We can supply this timetable in another format, such as large print.
Either call 0151 330 1000 or email us at publicity@merseytravel.gov.uk



  Mondays to Saturdays
Hightown School Road 
Little Crosby Dibb Lane 
Oaklands Avenue, Woodend Avenue 
Crosby Islington 
Liverpool Road, College Road 
Victoria Road, Cambridge Road 
Dowhills Road, Hall Road East 
Blundellsands and Crosby station 
Blundellsands Warren Road 
Crosby Hall Road West 
Victoria Road, Cambridge Road 
Crosby Islington 
Oaklands Avenue, Woodend Avenue 
Little Crosby Dibb Lane 
Hightown School Road

0756 
0807 
0810 
0814 
0819 
0824 
0829 
0832 
0834 
0838 
0843 
0846 
0849 
0852 
0901

0903 
0914 
0917 
0921 

 
0924 
0929 
0932 
0934 
0938 
0943 
0946 
0949 
0952 
1001

0803 
0814 
0817 
0821 

 
0824 
0829 
0832 
0834 
0838 
0843 
0846 
0849 
0852 
0901

1003 
1014 
1017 
1021 

 
1024 
1029 
1032 
1034 
1038 
1043 
1046 
1049 
1052 
1101

1103 
1114 
1117 
1121 

 
1124 
1129 
1132 
1134 
1138 
1143 
1146 
1149 
1152 
1201

1203 
1214 
1217 
1221 

 
1224 
1229 
1232 
1234 
1238 
1243 
1246 
1249 
1252 
1301w

1343 
1354 
1357 
1401 

 
1404 
1409 
1412 
1414 
1418 
1423 
1426 
1429 
1432 
1441

1443 
1454 
1457 
1501 

 
1504 
1509 
1512 
1514 
1518 
1523 
1526 
1529 
1532 
1541

1543 
1554 
1557 
1601 

 
1604 
1609 
1612 
1614 
1618 
1623 
1626 
1629 
1632 
1641

1643 
1654 
1657 
1701 

 
1704 
1709 
1712 
1714 
1718 
1723 
1726 
1729 
1732 
1741

        

    NS         SO

  Sundays - No Service

206      Hightown - Blundellsands circular Merseytravel 
               bus service

Codes used on this page: 
    - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by HTL Buses 
 NS - means this bus does not run on Saturdays 
 SO - means this bus runs on Saturdays only 
 w - means this bus continues via Blundell Road, Oakfield Road and Thornbeck Avenue back to School Lane, arriving at 1306
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Route 206: from HIGHTOWN (SCHOOL ROAD) via School Road, Blundell Road, Oakfield Road, Thornbeck Avenue, Kerslake Way, Alt Road, Moss Lane, Little Crosby Road, 
Oaklands Avenue, Woodend Avenue, De Villiers Avenue, Oaklands Avenue, Moor Lane, Richmond Road, Islington, Coronation Road, College Road, Victoria Road West, Cooks Road, 
Manor Road, St Michaels Road, Dowhills Road, Hall Road East, The Serpentine North, Merrilocks Road, The Serpentine South, Agnes Road, Mersey Road, Warren Road, The 
Serpentine, Richard Road, Hall Road West, Hall Road East, Dowhills Road, St Michaels Road, Manor Road, Cooks Road, Victoria Road, Victoria Road West, College Road, 
Coronation Road, Islington, The By Pass, Oaklands Avenue, De Villiers Avenue, Woodend Avenue, Oaklands Avenue, Little Crosby Road, Moss Lane, Alt Road, Kerslake Way, Lower 
Alt Road, School Road to HIGHTOWN (SCHOOL ROAD). 

The 0756 bus from: HIGHTOWN (SCHOOL ROAD) via School Road, Blundell Road, Oakfield Road, Thornbeck Avenue, Kerslake Way, Alt Road, Moss Lane, Little Crosby Road, 
Oaklands Avenue, Woodend Avenue, De Villiers Avenue, Oaklands Avenue, Moor Lane, Richmond Road, Islington, Liverpool Road, College Road, Victoria Road West, Cooks Road, 
Manor Road, St Michaels Road, Dowhills Road, Hall Road East, The Serpentine North, Merrilocks Road, The Serpentine South, Agnes Road, Mersey Road, Warren Road, The 
Serpentine, Richard Road, Hall Road West, Hall Road East, Dowhills Road, St Michaels Road, Manor Road, Cooks Road, Victoria Road, Victoria Road West, College Road, 
Coronation Road, Islington, The By Pass, Oaklands Avenue, De Villiers Avenue, Woodend Avenue, Oaklands Avenue, Little Crosby Road, Moss Lane, Alt Road, Kerslake Way, Lower 
Alt Road, School Road to HIGHTOWN (SCHOOL ROAD). 

The 1203 bus from: HIGHTOWN (SCHOOL ROAD) via School Road, Blundell Road, Oakfield Road, Thornbeck Avenue, Kerslake Way, Alt Road, Moss Lane, Little Crosby Road, 
Oaklands Avenue, Woodend Avenue, De Villiers Avenue, Oaklands Avenue, Moor Lane, Richmond Road, Islington, Coronation Road, College Road, Victoria Road West, Cooks Road, 
Manor Road, St Michaels Road, Dowhills Road, Hall Road East, The Serpentine North, Merrilocks Road, The Serpentine South, Agnes Road, Mersey Road, Warren Road, The 
Serpentine, Richard Road, Hall Road West, Hall Road East, Dowhills Road, St Michaels Road, Manor Road, Cooks Road, Victoria Road, Victoria Road West, College Road, 
Coronation Road, Islington, The By Pass, Oaklands Avenue, De Villiers Avenue, Woodend Avenue, Oaklands Avenue, Little Crosby Road, Moss Lane, Alt Road, Kerslake Way, Lower 
Alt Road, School Road, Blundell Road, Oakfield Road, Thornbeck Avenue to HIGHTOWN (SCHOOL ROAD).

Route descriptions

206      Hightown - Blundellsands circular Merseytravel 
               bus service



Route 206:
Hightown - Blundellsands circular
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TH
E S

E
R

PENTINE 

VICTO
RIA ROAD 

THE BY-PASS 

W
OO

DE
ND AVENUE 

LITTLE CRO
SBY RO

AD
 

M
OSS LANE 

MOSS LANE 

AL
T 

RO
AD

 

BLU
N

D
ELL RO

A
D

 

KERSLAKE WAY 

T
H

ORN
BECK AVEN

U
E  

OAKFIELD
ROAD

Burbo Bank
Road

Riverside

St Stephen's
Road

Lower Alt
Road

St George's
Road

Blundell
Grove

HIGHTOWN
STATION

HALL ROAD
STATION

Bridge
Road

The
Northern

Road

Back
Lane

Orrell Hill
Lane

LIVERPO
O

L RO
A

D
 

MERCHANT
TAYLOR
SCHOOL

0756 journey
from Hightown

only
(see route

description)

OAKLANDS AVENUE

DE VILLIERS
AVENUERICHMOND

ROAD

OAKLANDS
AVENUE

COOKS ROAD

Dibb
Lane

RICHARD
ROAD

North End
Lane

MOOR     LANE

THE
SERPENTINE

NORTH

SC
H

O
O

L 
RO

A
D

 

AG
N

ES ROAD
 

W
ARREN

 ROAD 

DOW
HILLS ROAD 

ST MICHAELS ROAD 

MANOR ROAD 

HALL ROAD EAST

HALL ROAD WEST

M
ERRILO

CKS ROAD 

BLUNDELLSANDS
AND CROSBY

STATION

Manor
Road

St Michaels
Road

Dowhills
Road

St Michaels
Road

Along roads where there are no bus stops, this 
service offers the 'Hail and Ride' service.
This means you can get on or get off the bus 
where you wish - but only if the bus driver 
thinks it is safe to do so.
To get on the bus, please give the bus driver a 
clear hand signal. To get off the bus, please tell 
the bus driver in good time.
Please avoid standing at main road junctions, 
crossings or bends in the road.

THE SERPENTINE
SOUTH

For details of the route around
Crosby, please see the route
description on page 2.

Mersey
Road

COLLEGE ROAD 

LITTLE CROSBY

ISLINGTON

LIVERPOOL ROAD

VICTORIA ROAD

WARREN ROAD ISLINGTON




