

Bus timetable

206 Hightown - Blundellsands circular

This service is provided by Merseytravel









No changes to times or route. Leaflet updated.



Any comments about this service?

If you've got any comments or suggestions about the services shown in this timetable, please contact the bus company who runs the service:

Huyton Travel Ltd

37 Wilson Road, Huyton Business Park, Huyton, L36 6AN 0151 449 3868

or contact us at Merseytravel:

By e-mail comments@merseytravel.gov.uk By phone 0151 330 1000 In writing PO Box 1976, Liverpool, L69 3HN



Need some help or more information?



For help planning your journey, call **0151 330 1000**, open 0800 - 2000, 7 days a week



You can visit one of our Travel Centres across the Merseytravel network to get information about all public transport services. To find out opening times, phone us on **0151 330 1000**.



Our website contains lots of information about public transport across Merseyside. You can visit our website at **www.merseytravel.gov.uk**

Bus services may run to different timetables during bank and public holidays, so please check your travel plans in advance.



Large print timetables

We can supply this timetable in another format, such as large print. Either call **0151 330 1000** or email us at **publicity@merseytravel.gov.uk**



206 Hightown - Blundellsands circular

Merseytravel bus service

Mondays to Saturdays	NS	so								
Hightown School Road	0756	0803	0903	1003	1103	1203	1343	1443	1543	1643
Little Crosby Dibb Lane	0807	0814	0914	1014	1114	1214	1354	1454	1554	1654
Oaklands Avenue, Woodend Avenue	0810	0817	0917	1017	1117	1217	1357	1457	1557	1657
Crosby Islington	0814	0821	0921	1021	1121	1221	1401	1501	1601	1701
Liverpool Road, College Road	0819	\downarrow								
Victoria Road, Cambridge Road	0824	0824	0924	1024	1124	1224	1404	1504	1604	1704
Dowhills Road, Hall Road East	0829	0829	0929	1029	1129	1229	1409	1509	1609	1709
Blundellsands and Crosby station	0832	0832	0932	1032	1132	1232	1412	1512	1612	1712
Blundellsands Warren Road	0834	0834	0934	1034	1134	1234	1414	1514	1614	1714
Crosby Hall Road West	0838	0838	0938	1038	1138	1238	1418	1518	1618	1718
Victoria Road, Cambridge Road	0843	0843	0943	1043	1143	1243	1423	1523	1623	1723
Crosby Islington	0846	0846	0946	1046	1146	1246	1426	1526	1626	1726
Oaklands Avenue, Woodend Avenue	0849	0849	0949	1049	1149	1249	1429	1529	1629	1729
Little Crosby Dibb Lane	0852	0852	0952	1052	1152	1252	1432	1532	1632	1732
Hightown School Road	0901	0901	1001	1101	1201	1301	1441	1541	1641	1741

Sundays - No Service

Codes used on this page:

♠ - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by HTL Buses

NS - means this bus does not run on Saturdays

SO - means this bus runs on Saturdays only

• - means this bus continues via Blundell Road, Oakfield Road and Thornbeck Avenue back to School Lane, arriving at 1306

Hightown - Blundellsands circular

Merseytravel bus service

Route descriptions

Route 206: from HIGHTOWN (SCHOOL ROAD) via School Road, Blundell Road, Oakfield Road, Thornbeck Avenue, Kerslake Way, Alt Road, Moss Lane, Little Crosby Road, Oaklands Avenue, Woodend Avenue, De Villiers Avenue, Oaklands Avenue, Moor Lane, Richmond Road, Islington, Coronation Road, College Road, Victoria Road West, Cooks Road, Manor Road, St Michaels Road, Dowhills Road, Hall Road East, The Serpentine North, Merrilocks Road, The Serpentine South, Agnes Road, Mersey Road, Warren Road, The Serpentine, Richard Road, Hall Road West, Hall Road East, Dowhills Road, St Michaels Road, Manor Road, Cooks Road, Victoria Road, Victoria Road West, College Road, Coronation Road, Islington, The By Pass, Oaklands Avenue, De Villiers Avenue, Woodend Avenue, Oaklands Avenue, Little Crosby Road, Moss Lane, Alt Road, Kerslake Way, Lower Alt Road, School Road to HIGHTOWN (SCHOOL ROAD).

The 0756 bus from: HIGHTOWN (SCHOOL ROAD) via School Road, Blundell Road, Oakfield Road, Thornbeck Avenue, Kerslake Way, Alt Road, Moss Lane, Little Crosby Road, Oaklands Avenue, Woodend Avenue, De Villiers Avenue, Oaklands Avenue, Moor Lane, Richmond Road, Islington, Liverpool Road, College Road, Victoria Road West, Cooks Road, Manor Road, St Michaels Road, Dowhills Road, Hall Road East, The Serpentine North, Merrilocks Road, The Serpentine South, Agnes Road, Mersey Road, Warren Road, The Serpentine, Richard Road, Hall Road West, Hall Road East, Dowhills Road, St Michaels Road, Manor Road, Cooks Road, Victoria Road, Victoria Road West, College Road, Coronation Road, Islington, The By Pass, Oaklands Avenue, De Villiers Avenue, Woodend Avenue, Oaklands Avenue, Little Crosby Road, Moss Lane, Alt Road, Kerslake Way, Lower Alt Road, School Road to HIGHTOWN (SCHOOL ROAD).

The 1203 bus from: HIGHTOWN (SCHOOL ROAD) via School Road, Blundell Road, Oakfield Road, Thornbeck Avenue, Kerslake Way, Alt Road, Moss Lane, Little Crosby Road, Oaklands Avenue, Woodend Avenue, De Villiers Avenue, Oaklands Avenue, Moor Lane, Richmond Road, Islington, Coronation Road, College Road, Victoria Road West, Cooks Road, Manor Road, St Michaels Road, Dowhills Road, Hall Road East, The Serpentine North, Merrilocks Road, The Serpentine South, Agnes Road, Mersey Road, Warren Road, The Serpentine, Richard Road, Hall Road West, Hall Road East, Dowhills Road, St Michaels Road, Manor Road, Cooks Road, Victoria Road, Victoria Road West, College Road, Coronation Road, Islington, The By Pass, Oaklands Avenue, De Villiers Avenue, Woodend Avenue, Oaklands Avenue, Little Crosby Road, Moss Lane, Alt Road, Kerslake Way, Lower Alt Road, School Road, Blundell Road, Oakfield Road, Thornbeck Avenue to HIGHTOWN (SCHOOL ROAD).

